LEADERS PRIVATE SCHOOL, SHARJAH
Time Table for Periodic Test II - 2021 — 2022
Grade VI to VIII

07-09-2021
Day Date Grade VI Grade VII Grade VIII
Sunday | 19-09-2021 UAE SST UAE SST UAE SST
Monday | 20-09-2021 Computer Computer Computer
Moral Science/ Moral Science/ Moral Science/
Wity | 28022021 Islamic Studies Islamic Studies Islamic Studies
Monday | 27-09-2021 Arabic Arabic Arabic
Wednesday | 29-09-2021 Mathematics Science Social Studies
Monday | 04-10-2021 Science Social Studies Mathematics
Wednesday | 06-10-2021 Second Language Second Language Second Language
Sunday 10-10-2021 Social Studies Mathematics Science
Wednesday | 13-10-2021 English English English
/
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LEADERS PRIVATE SCHOOL, SHARJAH
Time Table for Periodic Test II - 2021 — 2022
Grade IX & XI

25-08-2021
Grade XI
Day Date Grade IX
Science Commerce Humanities
Thursday | 23-09-2021 | Mathematics English English English
Sunday | 26-09-2021 Science Physics Accountancy Po!lllcal
Science
Tuesday | 28-09-2021 English Chemistry Business Studies History
Thursday | 30-09-2021 | Social Studies Biology Economics Economics
Second Mathematics/ Mathematics/
Sunday | 03-10-2021 Language Psycholoy Psychology Psychology
Information Information Information Information
Tuesday, | 05210:2021 Technolo; Practices Practices Practices
Thursday | 07-10-2021 Arabic wmmsses | e s
|
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LEADERS PRIVATE SCHOOL, SHARJAH

Time Table for Periodic Test I1 - 2021 — 2022
GRADE X & XII

25-08-2021

Grade XII
Day Date Grade X
Science Commerce Humanities
Thursday | 23-09-2021 English English English English
Sunday 26-09-2021 Mathematics Physics Accountancy History
X . Business :
Tuesday | 28-09-2021 Science Chemistry Studies Pol. Science
Thursday | 30-09-2021 | Social Studies Biology Economics Economics
Second Mathematics/ | Mathematics/ Mathematics/
Sunday 03°10:2021 Language Psychology Psycholo; Psycholo;
Information Information Information Information
Tuesday 05-10-2621 Technolo, | Practices Practices Practices
Thursday | 07-10-2021 Arabic —— e S—
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